CAMPIONATO 31 TERZA CATEGORIA

SAN BENIGNO CANAVESE

PERTUSIO

SAN GALLO SETTIMO

LIBERTAS CITTA DI AOSTA

CHAMBAVE

ATLETICO ROBASSOMERO

MONTJOVET CHAMPDEPRAZ

691

325

758

COMUNALE

VIA TORINO 404

BRUNOD

LOCALITA' GRANGE VIA I.BUS
COSTA LAIA

VIA ROMA 46

COMUNALE

ZONA VIGNA-FRAZ.BORGOREGIO
COMUNALE

VIA GALVANI 48

LEVONE CANAVESE

VIA CIRCONVALLAZIONE

BRANDIZZO
CHATILLON

PONT CANAVESE
TORRAZZA PIEMONTE
BORGARO FR.MAPPANO

VIA CIRCONVALLAZIONE

CAMPIONATO

13/05/18
13/05/18
13/05/18
13/05/18
13/05/18

13/05/18

15:

15:

15:

15:

00

00

00

00

P1 JUNIORES IVREA

IVREA BANCHETTE

GRAND COMBIN

AGLIE VALLE SACRA

IVREA MONTALTO

MONTANARO

CALCIO IVREA 1905 ASD

VALLORCO

152

691

1671

34

764

183

FRAND GENISOT

REGIONE MONTFLEURY VIA P.S.BER

ROBERTO COGLIATI

VIA DEL GHIARO INFERIORE 3
COMUNALE

ZONA VIGNA-FRAZ.BORGOREGIO
STEFANO ACOTTO

VIA PROVINCIALE PER STRAMBINO

COMUNALE

REGIONE LILLAZ
P.GIORGIO PERUCCA
VIA DELLA STAZIONE
GUIDO SABA SINTETICO
PLAN FELINAZ 109

CASTELLAMONTE
TORRAZZA PIEMONTE
VISCHE
AYMAVILLES

SAINT VINCENT

CHARVENSOD

CAMPIONATO Bl

30
00
30
00

30

"B" IVREA

GIRONE A

1) AMICI DEL CALCIO

2) ATLETICO CHATILLON

3) ATLETICO PONT F.C.

4) JUNIOR TORRAZZA

5) MAPPANESE

6) POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
7) Riposa.................
GIRONE A

1) AOSTA CALCIO 511 A.S.D.
2) CASTELLAMONTE A.S.D.

3) JUNIOR TORRAZZA

4) LA VISCHESE

5) POL. GRAND PARADIS

6) SAINT VINCENT CHATILLON
7) V.D.A. CHARVENSOD
GIRONE A

1) AGLIE VALLE SACRA

2) FOGLIZZESE

3) LA PIANESE

4) POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
5) SCIOLZE

6) VALLORCO

7) Riposa.................

LA CHIVASSO

BOLLENGO ALBIANO MORENICA

RIVAROLESE 1906 S.R.L.

CASTIGLIONE

VOLPIANO

MONTANARO

CALCIO SETTIMO

253

1122

758

517

235

COMUNALE

VIA MELETO 2/A
FOGLIZZO

VIA OLIVERO
ALEX COSTIGLIOLA
VIA DI NANNI 12
LEVONE CANAVESE
VIA CIRCONVALLAZIONE
COMUNALE

STRADA BOCCHETTA
CARLIN BERGOGLIO

REGIONE SAVARIO - VIA BRAGGIO

AGLIE'

VIA OLIVERO

BRANDIZZO

VIA CIRCONVALLAZIONE

SCIOLZE

CUORGNE

12/05/18 15:
12/05/18 17:
12/05/18 16:
12/05/18 15:
12/05/18 16:
12/05/18 15:
12/05/18 15:
ALLIEVI
12/05/18 15:
12/05/18 15
12/05/18 15:
12/05/18 15:
12/05/18 15:
12/05/18 17:

30

30

30

00



CAMPIONATO

Gl GIOVANISSIMI IVREA

CENTRO GIOV.CALC.AOSTAMSP

STRAMBINESE 1924

AYGREVILLE CALCIO

SPORTIVA NOLESE

IVREA BANCHETTE

COMUNALE

VIA MELETO 2/A
COMUNALE

VIA BIAUNE 35
SINTETICO

LOC. VILLAGGIO CHATEAU RHINS

CARLIN BERGOGLIO

REGIONE SAVARIO - VIA BRAGGIO

AGLIE'
CIRIE
ROISAN

CUORGNE

CAMPIONATO

13/05/18
13/05/18
13/05/18

12/05/18

I1 GIOVANISSIMI

GIRONE A

1) AGLIE VALLE SACRA

3) CIRIE CALCIO

5) GRAND COMBIN

6) VALLORCO

7) Riposa................
GIRONE A

1) FENUSMA 2008

2) IVREA BANCHETTE

3) PONTDONNAZ HONEARNAD

4) QUART

5) REAL SOCCER TEAM

6) RIVAROLESE 1906 S.R.L.

7) Riposa................

CASTELLAMONTE A.S.D.
QUINCINETTO TAVAGNASCO
VALLORCO

AGLIE VALLE SACRA
AYGREVILLE CALCIO
POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE

BOLLENGO ALBIANO MORENICA

241

448

1956

456

COMUNALE

FRAZIONE CHEZ SAPIN
COMUNALE

VIA ROMA 90

STADIO CRESTELLA
VIA CRESTELLA 12
COMUNALE

LOCALITA' PONTE
COMUNALE

VIA CIRCONVALLAZIONE
SINTETICO

VIA TRIESTE, 84

BANCHETTE

DONNAS

BRISSOGNE

PAVONE CANAVESE

RIVAROLO CANAVESE

13/05/18
13/05/18
13/05/18
13/05/18
12/05/18

13/05/18

15:

15:

15:

15:

00

00

00

00



CAMPIONATO 81 PRIMI CALCI 8 ANNI 5<5

GIRONE A GIORNATA 9 ANDATA
1) CALCIO IVREA 1905 ASD AGLIE VALLE SACRA 302 PISTONI IVREA 11/05/18 18:00
VIA CAMPO SPORTIVO 7
2) CASTELLAMONTE A.S.D. BOSCONERESE A.S.D. 152 ROBERTO COGLIATI CASTELLAMONTE 13/05/18 10:30
VIA DEL GHIARO INFERIORE 3
3) MONTANARO SAN BENIGNO CANAVESE 349 ITALO GIAVARINI MONTANARO 12/05/18 15:00
STRADA PER VALLO
4) ORIZZONTI UNITED VOLPIANO 617 COMUNALE VILLAREGGIA 13/05/18 10:30
VIA RONDISSONE
5) RIVAROLESE 1906 S.R.L. BUSIGNETTO VEROLENGO 957 COMUNALE RIVAROLO 12/05/18 15:00
VIA A.MERLO
GIRONE B GIORNATA 9 ANDATA
1) CALCIO IVREA 1905 ASDsq.B ORIZZONTI UNITED sq.B 302 PISTONI IVREA 11/05/18 18:00
VIA CAMPO SPORTIVO 7
2) IVREA BANCHETTE CASTELLAMONTE A.S.D. sq.B 808 COMUNALE BANCHETTE 12/05/18 14:30
VIA ROMA 90
3) LA PIANESE RIVAROLESE 1906 S.R.Lsq.B 1122 ALEX COSTIGLIOLA BRANDIZZO 12/05/18 15:30
VIA DI NANNI 12
4) PERTUSIO VOLPIANO sq.B 1801 COMUNALE PERTUSIO 13/05/18 14:30
VIA SAN PONSO 22
5) VALLORCO ATLETICO PONT F.C. 235 CARLIN BERGOGLIO CUORGNE 12/05/18 16:00
REGIONE SAVARIO - VIA BRAGGIO
GIRONE C GIORNATA 9 ANDATA
1) AZEGLIO FOGLIZZESE 2036 COMUNE AZEGLIO 12/05/18 15:00
VIA MARCONI
2) CALCIO IVREA 1905 ASDsq.C ORIZZONTI UNITED sq.C 348 D.ACCOTTO MONTALTO DORA 13/05/18 15:00
REGIONE GHIARE
3) LA VISCHESE BOLLENGO ALBIANO MORENICA 1671 STEFANO ACOTTO VISCHE 12/05/18 15:00
VIA PROVINCIALE PER STRAMBINO
4) STRAMBINESE 1924 REAL SOCCER TEAM 531 GIUSEPPE BERTOTTI STRAMBINO 12/05/18 15:00
VIA 1~ MAGGIO
5) VEROLENGO FOOTBALL CLUB QUINCINETTO TAVAGNASCO 592 COMUNALE VEROLENGO 12/05/18 14:30

VIA DELLA RIMEMBRANZA 36



